HASIL SELEKSI SNMPTN 2020
UNIVERSITAS KHAIRUN

4200000846 ANISA SARILOHA YUSUF 8211216
4200001587 NURHASANAH 8211224
4200004791 HISBULLA MAHRUM 8212034
4200005734 AFIFFAH AMATULLAH ZAINUDDIN 8212107
4200006775 PUTRI ANNISA 8211224
4200007949 DEWI ARIANTI 8212107
4200008450 DINDA EKA WULANDARY 8212123
4200009370 NURUL FEBRIYANTI A. RACHMAN 8212081
4200009479 VETTY DWI AHMAYANTI BAIKI 8211015
4200010123 SUKRI RUMODAR 8211104
4200013241 PUTRI AMALIA J ARIFIN 8211046
4200014520 ASRI NUNUNG ISMAIL 8212011
4200017058 SALSABELLA MUJIATUN SUDIN 8212011
4200017891 WA ODE HIJRATUN 8212081
4200019093 RAHMI HAMID 8212026
4200019480 WINDA WINDIANI S. RAJABESSY 8212011
4200019741 MUHAMMAD RANGGA HAMZAH 8212011
4200020218 SISCA INTAN WULANDARI WARSIMIN 8211015
4200020865 M.REVAL DRAKEL 8211201
4200021557 M. SAIFUL SUHARDI 8212096
4200022699 PUTRI FEBRIANI SAMALAGI 8211201
4200023695 WARDA RANIYA ISHAK 8212034
4200024188 TEGAR ANSORI SAPSUHA 8211182
4200024873 SRI WAHYUNI HANAFI 8212011
4200024925 FAUZY HUSRI 8212011
4200027590 INDRIYANI MUHTAR 8211015
4200028197 AYU SHAFIRA R 8212107
4200028781 AYULIA DADE 8212107
4200030946 INDRI IMRAN UMAR 8212034
4200032369 IBNU HARIS GARUSU 8211046
4200033106 ARJUN SANGAJI 8212123
4200033220 SITI CHASANAH MIRANTOPUTRI 8211216
4200035080 ARIYANTO GUNTUR 8212107
4200035382 WA ODE JAYA NUR FATA 8211104
4200035682 ROSWITA HENDRAWATI SOLEMAN 8211015
4200035841 SITI ASTUTI NIRWAN 8212011
4200036427 EULIS ANGGRIANI 8211031
4200037760 NADIRA M. DJEN 8212096
4200038619 INDRA'Y. SOAMOLE 8211015
4200039326 AGUSTINA GAPPAR 8211015
4200039831 M. FIKRI RIDWAN 8211015
4200039946 HUMAIRAH |. HAMJA 8211182
4200040275 NURHALIJA JUFRI 8211104

4200040615 DELA MULYANI PUTRI RAJAK 8212034



4200041405
4200042621
4200043285
4200043926
4200044806
4200046385
4200048303
4200049398
4200051764
4200052937
4200055558
4200055720
4200056649
4200056756
4200058190
4200058924
4200059273
4200059580
4200059593
4200060014
4200060344
4200060558
4200061463
4200062104
4200062902
4200063464
4200064667
4200065409
4200066858
4200067752
4200068223
4200068562
4200069432
4200070252
4200070872
4200071326
4200071825
4200073626
4200073928
4200074374
4200074837
4200074976
4200075301
4200075507
4200076680
4200076725
4200076815
4200078313

SITI KAMAIRA KARAMA
ADIRAHMADI HI. SABATUN

SUMIRTA PUTRI ATI AYU UMASANGADJI

EKA WIDIYANTI SAPUTRI
VIVI IRAWATI SUMANTI
NILAM SARI IRWAN
FIRNA LURI

CINTA NALONI

GAMAL FATURRAHMAN
SAINA JANI

RIZWAN S. JAMA

NURAVIVA ANGGRAENI I. DG. HAMANG

NURUL FADILLAH HAMID
WINDYA YAHYA

ASTI SHAFIRA ANIEZ POLANUNU
ATINA SENEN

NIRINA DIANTY

HUMAIRA DJ. ABDULLAH

NUR LAILA

RIRIS HI. SYAHDJUAN

NABILA

FAJRIAH

SUCI WAHYUNI ILYAS
MUHAMMAD RAIHAN RIZAL
NURDAFNI K. HAMISI

RISKA FAHRANI KAUSAHA
MUHAMMAD DWI REZA
RISMAN ADAM

FAHRIJUL KHALIS JALAL

M. ALUIABAR PERMATA SANGAJI
WIWIN SURYANI

CHASAN BUSRIE UMASANGAJI
JULMI NASIR

SITI FEBYANTI HI. AHMAD
FEBRIYANTI AMIN

SABINA NAZIYAH AMATILLAH
RANI RABIYAH INAYANTI
NURASNI S. MALAGAPI
ISMIYANTI HASAN

KARTIKA MASRI

SITI ZUAERIA ABD GANI

DWI ANDINI K. SAHIB
MURWIDIYAH S PONO

SITI SULASTRI APRILIA KATIDJA
UMMI MU'MININ SAHRIR

SITI HUMAIRAH A. HAMID
ARIFIN HAMID

ZAIFY DIVA MAHRANI MARZY

8212123
8211046
8211166
8212011
8212034
8212096
8211062
8211182
8211224
8212123
8212107
8212034
8212011
8212107
8211201
8212034
8212107
8212096
8212107
8212096
8212034
8212115
8212096
8211182
8212065
8211104
8212034
8211015
8211216
8212011
8212034
8211197
8211046
8212034
8212011
8211224
8211015
8212123
8212146
8212011
8212065
8211182
8212065
8212123
8212107
8212034
8211062
8211224



4200078391
4200078395
4200079066
4200080198
4200083401
4200084511
4200086309
4200086446
4200086662
4200086681
4200086971
4200087300
4200087784
4200088279
4200088623
4200089058
4200089124
4200089389
4200091555
4200092622
4200092645
4200093498
4200093517
4200095179
4200095446
4200096324
4200097784
4200100073
4200102113
4200110600
4200112621
4200114698
4200115137
4200121669
4200121679
4200123371
4200124111
4200125928
4200126142
4200126658
4200126705
4200127218
4200128402
4200128453
4200129008
4200129423
4200129814
4200130122

HARTATI DARWIS

UTARY AFRIANI

RINI AMIR

ALLISKHA SEPTIYANI ISMAIL
NOVI ANDINI

ANGGRYANI SUPARMAN
KARISMA MAILLA PUTRI
NIRMA YULIANTI MAHMUD
DIAH FAJRIA LITILOLY
DEANDRA MAGFIRA FAUZAN
RAHMADANI PUTRI CEREMAI
DEVITA MAHARANI

ANANDA AMELIA IDRIS
SILAWATI SARAFU

FAYA AL DANI R. MALABAR
ARINDA SYAHIDA YUDI SURO
NURHALIDA ABUBAKAR
ALIFA NOFITA SARI

AWALIA RAMADANI

SITTI SUSANTI RIFAI

IKA MEISYA TURYANTI
CHICHI CAHYANTI M. H.
DELILLAH PUTRI ARINI
SABRUN JAMIL

M. FATAHUDDIN HADI
LUCKY ALAMSYAH
SRININGSIH YOISANGAJI
FITRI WIDIYANI

NABILA HUMAIRA M. BONE
SARTIKA
SAFITRI S. TUKMULY
MUAZRIS YOISANGADJI
SAFINGI

PRIZKY AMALIA AHMAD
FITRI ANHAR

SRI HARTINA NURMIDIN
TIARA SAHLAN

SALSABILA

PIPIT WARDIAN

AISYAH ADNAN JASRI
RIZQAH ZIL FADHILAH

ANI

RATICH KHAERUDDIN
NUR'AMRIA A R HUKUM

WA ODE ERNILA
NABILA R. UMASANGADJI
DEDI ZULHAIDIR
ANGGRAINI M. DJAMALUDDIN

8212065
8211015
8212096
8212123
8212034
8212057
8211135
8212107
8211182
8211224
8212096
8211197
8211174
8212065
8212107
8212011
8212107
8212146
8212107
8212065
8212131
8212146
8212065
8211182
8212011
8212011
8211015
8212123
8212065
8212057
8212107
8211015
8212034
8211046
8211197
8212011
8211015
8212034
8212146
8212107
8211224
8212107
8211201
8212107
8211104
8212034
8212131
8211182



4200130567
4200130765
4200131141
4200131822
4200132277
4200133171
4200133337
4200133361
4200134482
4200135434
4200137316
4200139530
4200139987
4200140191
4200143044
4200143151
4200143542
4200143908
4200144014
4200144479
4200144538
4200146931
4200148208
4200158936
4200159028
4200159441
4200160276
4200161291
4200162646
4200165099
4200165877
4200168230
4200170604
4200171337
4200173766
4200177533
4200177817
4200181349
4200181680
4200183192
4200184251
4200184723
4200187699
4200187854
4200187966
4200188676
4200189847
4200190430

ITA MUFIANA

NURFITRI KADIR
MUHAMMAD RISAL ARIFIN
TRI WAHYUNINGSIH
RAMDANY I. N. WAHAB

DWI PUTRI WULANDARI
SULIMA

MUHAMMAD FATHUR ANWAR
NURSAIFA M. SALEH

RIZKI LA SAMPA

SALTY SALSABILLAH DJAMALUDDIN

IMAM MUFTHI ARDAM
LARASWATI R. IDRIS

ALFIN SYAHRONI

NUR ANNISA RACHMADHANTY
JELIANTI

PUTERI PUSPITA SARI

NUR RAHMA

M. ARYA ALFAHREZI PAKAYA
FARIDATUL KHASANAH

VIVIN SEPTIYANTI D. KOLTER
MUKMIN ALI

MUTMAINNAH ISMAIL

LAODE HASNIN BASRI
HALIJA KAIMUDIN

APRILIA SILAWANE
TIARA SANI PUASA
FAHYUDIN

SRI WAHYUNI ROHMAT

SITI RATNA DEW

ULAN HESTIANA

MUHAMMAD ABDUL KADIR M.YANI

RANGGA IRHAMDA M. PUTRA
TIARA RENATA YANIS
NURVASETIA HAJIRIN

WA ODE SARMILA

WA AYUNA

MARYANA BUAMONA
SUCHI RACHMAWATI
ASBAR BUHARI

SUKMA ABDULLAH
ASRINDA JUFRI

SURAEDA USMAN

SUSI SAFAR

SUSILAWATI RAHMAT
FICKRY ZIKIRULLAH AKBAR
RAFLI HUWAE

HASAN SAFAR

8212115
8211062
8211201
8212026
8212107
8211046
8212034
8211104
8212107
8211015
8212034
8211031
8212011
8212131
8212107
8211093
8211224
8212011
8211015
8211166
8211062
8211015
8212096
8211104
8212107
8211182
8211201
8211046
8211216
8212034
8212034
8212115
8211046
8212096
8212131
8212146
8211174
8211166
8211046
8212042
8211197
8211085
8212131
8212107
8212026
8211015
8211031
8211046



4200191327
4200196222
4200197304
4200198543
4200203702
4200203970
4200204591
4200204926
4200206156
4200207913
4200208630
4200211351
4200216364
4200216525
4200217942
4200219599
4200220462
4200225563
4200225944
4200226283
4200226841
4200227859
4200228298
4200228325
4200228868
4200229285
4200229604
4200229654
4200230805
4200231580
4200232034
4200232940
4200233065
4200234617
4200235902
4200238109
4200238253
4200240983
4200241409
4200242046
4200242323
4200245210
4200245266
4200245445
4200245782
4200247272
4200249105
4200250659

NURHAFNI ARDAN
SITINUR ALIDJA ABUBAKAR
ANDINI SANGAJI

MAYA SAHMAL

WIDYA RAHMADINI S. SAFAR
DWI WULAN DARI

FATMA SANTIRISKA MANSUR
MUTMAINA CAN

SRI NINGSIH UMAMIT
FARHA FARADILA ALWENI
LAURISYA NESSYA

SONIA BUYUNG

HAKIKIH ARSYI

JAINA ABDUL

SRI WAHYUNI HADI

ABD. RAHMAN BOGA

SITI NUR LAILA BASIR
NURAIN MADJOJO

MARLIN

SITTI FADILA A. RAHMAN
ARIK ZULKARNAIN
NURSAFA MAKING

RISKY JULIYANI PUTRI RETTOB
DEWI YANTI

ZULAIKA ZAKARIA

WA ODE NELA AFRIDA
SURYANA LA BOLOSI
ADINDA ARSYAH SEPTIANI SUBUR
MARLINA UPARA

JUMIATI UPARA

RISMAN

WIYANA FARADIKA
MUHAMMAD IRFAN SAMSUDDIN
IMTIHAZ R. ALI

JAILLUDIN MALIK

LILAN ALIMIN
ASSURYANI M. SALEH

ADE IRMA SUWARDI

ELSA INDAH PARASWATI
ANGUN PUTRI RAMADAN
JAINABILA ABDULLAH
JULISDAYANTI HARUN
NURWAHIDA AMRAN

LIANA RAMDALIA ADAM
SEPTIANA WARANINGSIH
ARYA WINATA SEMBIRING
DWEI JULIANTI S. LA HARUM
SARTIKA S. HASAN

8212065
8212131
8211015
8211127
8212146
8212011
8212034
8211174
8212115
8211046
8212107
8211224
8212146
8212107
8212026
8211046
8212011
8211015
8211046
8211085
8212011
8211182
8212146
8211135
8212065
8211197
8212034
8211182
8212146
8212123
8212107
8212011
8211015
8211182
8211182
8212146
8212146
8211182
8212123
8212026
8212107
8211015
8212034
8212123
8211224
8211015
8212011
8211216



4200250674 MINARSI JAHIR 8211201

4200251783 YUSNI 8211197
4200251951 NUR INTAN 8211197
4200251961 JUNITA PINEPAS 8212011
4200252637 NAFISA B. TOMAGOLA 8212011
MUHAMMAD ISYA BHAGASKARA
4200253178 MARSAOLY 8212026
4200253733 ANNISA SETIAWATI 8211093
4200254595 NURUL KHOTIMAH SIOMBIWI 8211104
4200256089 JUMADI SAPUTRA S 8212011
4200258857 ZULQARNAIN DWI CAHYA RUSMAN 8211201
4200258978 ARDIYANTO TIDORE 8212011
4200261204 M. RENDI SAPUTRA 8211015
4200263244 ASMIYANI MUHAMMAD 8212107
4200263328 DIAN ANTON 8212107
4200265321 HAFIYANI SYAMSUDIN 8212115
4200266529 M. FATAHILLA S.MARSAOLY 8211015
4200266557 RIRIN HANFIRS 8212107
4200267110 FIDYAH SALEH 8212123
4200267628 NURMALA USIA 8212081
4200267883 FAHRIA HERMAN 8212123
4200268667 FAHZUL S. ARFANE 8211182
4200273591 M. ASRUL SANI SIBUA 8211197
4200277516 JERLIANTI AHMAD 8212034
4200277588 NYI SITI MAIMUN 8212026
4200278635 URSAL A. JAFAR 8211197
4200279225 LANA FAUZIAH 8212146
4200280042 MAYA MUHAMMAD 8211046
4200280937 NOVI RAMADHINI RUSTAM 8212115
4200281138 KIKI TRISNAWATI SANGAJI 8211031
4200282203 EKA ANINGSARI TEAPON 8211216
4200283096 GALUH NITA ISTIQOMAH 8211182
4200283859 FAUZAN SETIAWAN DJABAR 8211015
4200283930 SITI ROHAYATI HUSAIN 8212123
4200284158 SAKINAH 8211062
4200284584 WINDARTI 8211135
4200284840 WINANDA KIE 8211046
4200284950 KARFINA 8211104
4200287043 GALIH RAKASIWI 8211224
4200288904 NURHAILLA PUTRI SAIMIMA 8212115
4200289217 NURUL SYAVILAH JUMATI 8212011
4200289797 RAIDAH ADINDA WAKANO 8212034
4200291861 RIDA MAGFIRA 8212011
4200292391 M. HUSNI WAHYUDDIN 8212057
4200292526 SITI HADIJAH R. PAPALA 8212034
4200293343 FITRIA NUR CAHYANTI 8212011
4200293633 FAHRIGA S. HI. UMAR 8211201

4200294067 GUNAWAN SIBELA 8211216



4200294433
4200296622
4200296811
4200298963
4200300774
4200304177
4200304506
4200305798
4200305965
4200306286
4200306412
4200306662
4200306988
4200307661
4200307748
4200308507
4200308799
4200309164
4200313488
4200313962
4200319235
4200320943
4200321960
4200322384
4200323623
4200324794
4200326113
4200326214
4200327665
4200327892
4200329195
4200331465
4200335505
4200335537
4200335564
4200335577
4200335601
4200336941
4200337070
4200337869
4200338303
4200339485
4200341737
4200341897
4200341899
4200344290
4200344611
4200346768

SITI NUR RHABIYA R. ISHAK
NURHAIDAH

FITRIA KUSUMA

SALMAN ALFARIZIZ R. GANI
FARALINA AMIN

INDAH CAHYA PUTRI
RUSYANI WAHAB

ROJALIA

SRI' YULI ANTI JALAL

IRNA ANDRIYANI

ALDY IDHAM

DIAR SAPUTRI
ABDUL HARIS J. MALUN
IDA AYU SAPUTRI

SITI NURMA FIKRIAH R. BAHAR
RAHMATIA

M. FARHAN DJAFAR
ARISTYA PUTRI RAMLI
ENDAH WIDIANTI

SUCI AYU MAHARANI
KHAIRUNNISA HASANUDIN
PUPUT EKA SAHPUTRI K. HI. HUSEN
ARUM LUKITA SARI

PAHMI SA'BAN

NURUL SAGINA AHMAD
INTAN SULTHANAH RASID
SARTIKA A. HI. JABU

EMA FITRIYANI

ARMI YULIA ZHAFIRAH
CHICHI NURUL MARYAM
ISMIARSIH SUADEWISTA DUWILA
RAHMAT A. KAMA
IRFANDI J. NURDIN
ROSLINA ALIM

NURLAILA SOLEMAN

RISMI A. DUKOMALAMO
ROSDIYANTI SAHRUDIN
ISYANA RAHMATIA
SARNAWIA IDRIS

ACTRIANI ARASID
HARDIYANTO AMIN

CHARLI CAPAH

NURSAFA TIDORE

TITIN ERNA SARI

DISTA RIA

ISNAWATY TERNATE

RIZKY KURNIAWATI SAFIRA
SALSABILLA MAULIDYA MAHMUD

8211143
8211015
8212065
8212011
8212034
8212065
8211135
8212065
8211015
8212011
8211015
8211135
8211201
8211135
8212065
8212096
8212065
8212034
8211232
8211182
8212115
8211201
8212123
8211135
8212065
8211015
8212123
8211224
8212057
8212107
8211182
8212011
8211182
8211197
8212146
8212107
8212146
8212131
8212026
8212034
8212034
8212011
8212011
8211062
8211062
8212011
8211015
8212073



4200347002
4200349211
4200349401
4200353924
4200356402
4200356671
4200358997
4200361831
4200361865
4200362036
4200362625
4200363476
4200363855
4200364895
4200365015
4200365626
4200365737
4200369306
4200369381
4200369407
4200371661
4200374517
4200381634
4200382394
4200385085
4200388660
4200389059
4200389482
4200392863
4200393249
4200393793
4200397227
4200397350
4200397901
4200399744
4200407582
4200407639
4200409385
4200414309
4200414572
4200414921
4200415778
4200416445
4200417809
4200418147
4200418625
4200418933
4200419070

QIRANDA APRILYA SAMSUDDIN
AMALIA KARIM
NURSANTIKA UDIN

SAKINAH ASWAN

PUTRI NURUL FARAHDHILLA SAID
TRI JASTIN HANDAYANI
NAWIRA YUNIARTI AHMAD
NURLELY H. TAIB

FITRI UDIN

NORMA ISMAIL

ASIANI R. TENGA
RAHMAD S. ARAHMAN
ROHID S. ARAHMAN
MUTMAINA SYAHBUDIN

LINDA

UMAIRA PUTRI JASMIN
INDRIYANI ABUKASIM

PUTRI AISYA

ANIS NURJANAH

INDAH SAIFUL

SITI SAHARA
SRIKANDI TRI UTAMI SAPUTRI
ULFA ISKANDAR

FARLINA JABIR ALKATIRI
CHACHA RAHAYU
SUPRIANTO

SOFYAN MARADJABESSY
NADILAWATI FADLI
NIRMALASARI USMAN
ALIFYA SEPTIYANI A. R. DJALILU
WA ODE RAZIDA RASIA
YUYUN SASMITA SOLEMAN
ARIYANTO A.GANI

NILAM CAHYA LAILA

RISNA WATI TEAPON

RISKA SABUALAMO

NURUL ISMA A. KARIM
MUHAMMAD RIZKI ANGKOTASAN
TANTRI IKBAL

ZULFIA KARIM

MIRANTI SOGALREY

SETIA NURUL MULIAWATI
NURDIANA ARIYANTO

FONI MUHAMAD
RAHMAWATI AMIN

ANAND BUDIONO

SUSIATI LA MUNJA

LESTARI LA GANTI

8212131
8212081
8212034
8211015
8212065
8212034
8211046
8212123
8212034
8212146
8211201
8212034
8211224
8212146
8211015
8212034
8212107
8211093
8212107
8211046
8212034
8211046
8211143
8212131
8212107
8212065
8211201
8212107
8212011
8212065
8212123
8212107
8211166
8212011
8211166
8212026
8211216
8211224
8212146
8211046
8211135
8211182
8211216
8211182
8212026
8212115
8212107
8211216



4200419956
4200420318
4200420791
4200421072
4200421189
4200421282
4200421492
4200421733
4200421936
4200422287
4200423117
4200425742
4200426445
4200427624
4200427648
4200428016
4200436504
4200441018
4200441022
4200442063
4200442387
4200442704
4200443579
4200444104
4200444529
4200444704
4200445189
4200445382
4200447772
4200447776
4200447793
4200447852
4200448873
4200449023
4200449224
4200449375
4200449586
4200449692
4200449746
4200449891
4200450451
4200452141
4200453400
4200453751
4200454419
4200456384
4200456693
4200459281

MARLINA ABD. GANI
CAHAYA NURYANTI
APRIYANTI MUHAMMAD
FEBRIYANTI
SAHRUL ABD. RAHMAN
NADILA KIFLI

SAINA HAERUN
HANDAYANI ASSAGAF
RUSMITA SARI SANUSI
WA MAYA LA RAUBA
HASRI A. SALIM
WALDIMAN A. GANI
UFAWATI HAMZA
HESTI YANI MIDU
YOTIKA SURIADI
ZAMRON!I I. DJ. CAMARI
CICI PURNAWATI
FERNIDAR LAIA
RAHMATIA HOLLE
ELSA DWI OKTAVIANI
PUTRI SAHDAN
NURMADHANTY ADMIN
DIAN MUTIA LESTARI
MAULIDIA TIRADHITA LADETTE
EIS NUR MUTIA R UMLATI
HAIRUNNISA ISMIT
MUTIA LOTONO
TANTRI BURHAN

CUT SRI MAINITA SEBA
WAJIDA A. HI. MUSA
MUHAMMAT ALDI BADA
PUPUT R. HAMID
MIRSADA TURKIE
AFRISAL DJULKARNAIN PUTRA
EKA ALI

NADIA BESAN
RASNI ALI ALIM

RANI KHARIE

MIRSAN KASMAN
RISDA BISUGI

MURNI YANTO

RUSNA MAHU

WIWIN MINGGUS
FADILA AKAS

VIONA MARIZKA
ADENIA VITA NURANI
ILWAN SALIM
MAGFIRAH AHMAD

8211135
8212034
8211015
8212081
8211197
8211201
8212123
8212065
8212065
8211046
8211216
8211135
8212042
8212096
8211174
8211201
8212123
8211224
8211182
8212011
8211166
8212011
8212096
8211182
8212096
8212034
8212081
8212146
8212011
8212026
8211201
8211015
8212123
8212026
8211197
8212034
8211182
8212123
8211062
8211182
8211062
8212107
8211182
8212011
8211015
8212011
8212011
8211143



4200461422
4200461675
4200461832
4200464425
4200464855
4200466251
4200466844
4200467095
4200467656
4200468011
4200474486
4200475951
4200476807
4200477201
4200477223
4200477300
4200477316
4200477454
4200477795
4200477878
4200478523
4200478626
4200478636
4200478796
4200479848
4200480105
4200480635
4200480813
4200481611
4200482859
4200484545
4200486715
4200486771
4200488592
4200488945
4200489573
4200489802
4200490241
4200490263
4200490385
4200490493
4200490599
4200490645
4200491139
4200491448
4200491545
4200491840
4200492077

NURFILA HAJIRIN
RIFALDI AMIN DG.M
KARMILA

ABDUL RACHMAN BATJO
MOH. RIDHO SYAIKH A.R. KIAT
PUTRI NABILA KARIM
VINI SAFERIYA
UBAIDINNUR SYAH
PUTRI SANGADJI
ENDANG SRI WAHYUNI PELU
SAFIRA M. HAMAYA
FERLITA LANDORU

SITI ANDIRA R. SUBUR
JIAN MINARSI POLIAK
WA SARINA LA RAOPU
M. RISALDI

IRAWATY FARIZKA MARSAOLY
RISALDI GANI

INDRIYANI ISKANDAR
AAN

ANITA SANGADJI
ANTRIANI
SEPRIYANI A. M. FARUK
WA ODE NAWANTI
LIANDINI ASRI
SAIFUL M SANGAJI
SADRI LATAWAN
AINAYA RAHAYU
SOFIYANTI SELANG
QHARMILA SARI

SILVIA AUDILLA SYAMEL
FUAD HI. RAUF

FAJRIN JUANDA

DWI ANISA SUDIRNO
NOHRALITA NUR ZAHIRA MAHODIM
FIRLY NURAINI YUSUP
SITI FADILAH ANWAR
NURILMI M. TAHIR
JULHAIRA FABANYO
SARMILA MARASAOLY
MELANI H UMASUGI

M. FIKRY TALIB
SURYANINGSIH
SUSIRIYANTI SAHRIL
YUSRIN SAHRIL

NOVINA JUNAID

NOVANI JUNAID
BADRIATUL KARMILA

8212026
8211031
8212107
8211201
8211182
8212011
8212107
8211182
8211046
8212123
8212034
8212057
8212011
8211135
8211104
8212011
8212042
8212081
8211015
8212034
8212011
8211104
8212011
8212057
8212034
8212034
8211031
8212081
8212034
8211104
8212065
8212026
8212131
8211182
8211182
8211143
8211085
8212034
8211201
8212096
8211143
8212011
8212011
8212011
8211197
8212034
8212107
8212034



4200493120 RIANA SARI MAMULATY 8212034
4200493975 NUR AZKIA 8212107
4200494269 ARMAN 8211182
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